
KEY DATES CALENDAR 
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

Student Forms Due Tuesday, July 15

CCPC Office Open Monday, August 25

Class Visiting Days
Wednesday, September 3 and 
Thursday, September 4

Popsicles on the Playground Sunday, September 7

First Day of School Monday, September 8

First Day Extended Day Classes Monday, September 15

Back to School Night Monday, September 15, 7pm

Fall Family BBQ Sunday, September 28 
(rain date Sunday, October 19)

Teacher Conferences
Creekside - Early December 
All others - Late January 
Specific dates are posted on our website

School Holidays

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 13

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28

Winter Break Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2

MLK Day Monday, January 19

Mid-winter Break Friday February 13 and Monday, February 16

Good Friday & Easter Monday Friday, April 3 and Monday, April 6

Spring Break Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17

Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Last Day of School Friday, May 29

Summer Camp (tentative)
June Session: Monday, June 8 - Friday, June 26 
July Session: Monday, July 6 - Friday July 24 
(Juneteenth holiday, Friday, June 19)


